
Atrezzo Technical 
Assistance

Member Calls Clinical Questions

Provider Relations
(866)521-0027, Option 3

ProviderRelationsME@acentra.
com

Mark MacDonald, Customer 
Service Supervisor

(866)521-0027, 0
Mark.MacDonald@acentra.com

Brianna Walton, Operations
Director

(866)521-0027, 0
Brianna.Walton@acentra.com

Rob Noble, Vice President, 
Operations

(866)521-0027, 0
Robert.Noble@acentra.com

Member Services

(866)521-0027, Option 1

Jenni Davis, Member Liaison
(866)521-0027, 1

Jenni.Davis@acentra.com

Kelly Parnell, Clinical Director
(866)521-0027, 0

Kelly.Parnell@acentra.com

Rob Noble, Vice President, 
Operations

(866)521-0027, 0
Robert.Noble@acentra.com

Clinical Team

(866)521-0027, Option 4

Allison Parker, Clinical 
Manager

(866)521-0027, 0
Allison.Parker@acentra.com

Kelly Parnell, Clinical Director
(866)521-0027, 0

Kelly.Parnell@acentra.com



Appeals Reporting Training

Appeals
(866)521-0027, Option 6

AppealsME@acentra.com

Mark MacDonald, Customer 
Service Supervisor

(866)521-0027, 0
Mark.MacDonald@acentra.com

Brianna Walton, Operations 
Manager

(866)521-0027, 0
Brianna.Walton@acentra.com

Rob Noble, Vice President, 
Operations

(866)521-0027, 0
Robert.Noble@acentra.com

Igor Stojanovic, Quality & 
Reporting Specialist

(866)521-0027, Option 0
Igor.Stojanovic@acentra.com

Rob Noble, Vice President, 
Operations

(866)521-0027, 0
Robert.Noble@acentra.com

Provider Relations
(866)521-0027, Option 3

ProviderRelationsME@acentra
.com

Mark MacDonald, Customer 
Service Supervisor

(866)521-0027, 0
Mark.MacDonald@acentra.com

Brianna Walton, Operations 
Manager

(866)521-0027, 0
Brianna.Walton@acentra.com

Rob Noble, Vice President,
Operations

(866)521-0027, 0
Robert.Noble@acentra.com


